JamySchumi FINISH
WTB Connector Wafer Right-
Angle Pitch 7,92mm
Serie No.: T68Z003
TOLERANCE
Customer:
1 from 4
08.09.2025

T68Z003
N= No function
Ordering Informations
02 BRA BU
Special
function
N
BRC= Code C
(Red)
Contact
Plating
T= Tin Plated
over Nickel
G= Gold over
Nickel (MOQ)
BRA= Code A
(Natural)
BRB= Code B
(Black
S2= Selectiv 5µ
AU / Tin
S3= Selectiv
10µ AU / Tin
S4= Selectiv
15µ AU / Tin
Special
function
T N
ROHS
N= NON ROHS
Conform